
341 Calendar for Tuesday, April 7, 2026

Debtor(s) Name(s) AttorneyTime Case Number

 9:00 am

26-10807 ISAIAH GOODIE GOODWIN, III and 
ANNA LOUISA MOORE

GABRIEL J WADDELL

26-10789 PAULO GORGE MACIEL PETER G MACALUSO

26-10693 KARISSA VICTORIA RILEY SETH L HANSON

26-10745 ROGER CHARLES BECKMAN ZZ-DEBTOR IN PRO-PER

26-10829 JAMES BROOKS ZZ-DEBTOR IN PRO-PER

CASE STATUS: DISMISSED

10:00 am

26-10664 CHRISTOPHER TOSHIRO FUJIOKA and 
CLAIR RUTHANN PFUHL

RABIN J POURNAZARIAN

26-10695 ADRIANNA MARIE NOYES ROBERT S WILLIAMS

26-10658 DAVID SANDOVAL SUSAN D SILVEIRA

26-10746 ANJEANETTE NICHOLE FRANCO ZZ-DEBTOR IN PRO-PER

26-10808 FELIX F TISCARENO-GARCIA ZZ-DEBTOR IN PRO-PER

11:00 am

26-10631 PEDRO BECERRA DAVID C JOHNSTON

26-10750 OSCAR ROMANVASQUEZ SIMRAN HUNDAL

26-10827 ENACIO MICHAEL AZEVEDO and 
MARY ROCHA AZEVEDO

SIMRAN HUNDAL

26-10756 AUTUMN RENEE PAINE STEVEN A ALPERT

26-10674 RONALD GANCZAK ZZ-DEBTOR IN PRO-PER
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26-10747 MONICA BURGESS ZZ-DEBTOR IN PRO-PER

CASE STATUS: DISMISSED

 1:00 pm

26-10717 JEFFREY MONROE GABLE and 
CHRISTIN CASSANDRA GABLE

GREGORY M SHANFELD

26-10702 JASON LEE MARTIN and 
TRISTIN KAY MARTIN

JERRY R LOWE

26-10755 VICKY LYNN STEWART TIMOTHY C SPRINGER

26-10619 ISSAC SANTINO DAVIS ZZ-DEBTOR IN PRO-PER

26-10705 ERIC ANTHONY ANDERSON ZZ-DEBTOR IN PRO-PER

CASE STATUS: DISMISSED

 2:00 pm

26-10806 RACHEL SANCHEZ EVERETT and 
JEMAL A EVERETT

FLOR DE MARIA A TATAJE

26-10835 SONIA VIGIL and 
RICARDO VIGIL

FLOR DE MARIA A TATAJE

26-10865 GREG PAUL KRISTAPOVICH and 
VERONICA SUSAN ROBERTS KRISTAPOVICH

MIKALAH RAYMOND LIVIAKIS

26-10633 BRENT AUSTIN PALMER ZZ-DEBTOR IN PRO-PER

26-10669 ROBERT FLORES ZZ-DEBTOR IN PRO-PER

 3:00 pm

26-10816 CELIA CAMPUZANO LOPEZ SCOTT LYONS

26-10787 LETICIA FAGUNDES STEPHEN L LABIAK

26-10870 JOSHUA ALVAREZ GARCIA STEPHEN L LABIAK

26-10724 KHAMBAY CHANTAVONG ZZ-DEBTOR IN PRO-PER

CASE STATUS: DISMISSED
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26-10730 CHRISTOPHER LYNN MARTIN ZZ-DEBTOR IN PRO-PER

26-10734 MARTIN MORFIN, JR ZZ-DEBTOR IN PRO-PER

CASE STATUS: DISMISSED

26-10735 JESSE BONILLA CANALES ZZ-DEBTOR IN PRO-PER

CASE STATUS: DISMISSED

26-10741 MIGUEL ANGEL CASAS ZZ-DEBTOR IN PRO-PER

CASE STATUS: DISMISSED

26-10779 AGUSTINE ANTHONY REYES ZZ-DEBTOR IN PRO-PER

CASE STATUS: DISMISSED


